UNOFFICIAL COPY

WAI	RRANTY DE	ED	10					
ILLINOIS STATUTORY					0457148 Fe	e: \$50.00		
14.11.			Karen A.Yarbrough Cook County Recorder of Deeds					
Mail to:	, ,				-	of Deeds PM Pg: 1 of 2		
5/165.	A. Murok	(v		Dato. 10/0	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	1 W 1 g. 1 01 2		
5/165.	CAMON SI	10			8100161897			
CHGD -	II. 606 3	5 <i>B</i>		ST/CO Star	mp 1-302-52	7-136 ST Tax \$37.00	CO Tax \$18.5	50
N	- C 70-							
Name & Address								
Susan A. Murph	<u> </u>							
3130 Halsted Str								
Steger, IL 60475								
Steger, IL 004/3	<u>, </u>							
					(Space for	Recorder's Use)		
THE CRANTOR	(S), Den J. Soude	er and Kimber	rly P. Sonde	r. husband ar	rd wife			
THE ORALITOR	Cr 3130			STEGER		60475		
of the Village	of Steger	1111502		of Cook		State of	 Illinois	
	ration of \$10.00 (f	en and no/100				-		DOLLARS
	d valuable considera		_ <u></u>	EY(S) and WA	ARRANT(S	S) to		•
	S), Susan A. Murp							
	OF							
(Grantee's Addres	s) 3130 Halsted St	treet, Steger, I	I. 60475					
of the Village	of Steger		County	of Cook		State of	IL	
in the form of own	nership:		4					
all interest in the f	following described	real estate situa	ated in th. C	County of Coo	k	, in t	he State of I	llinois to wit
LOTS 16 AND 1	7 IN BLOCK 18 IN	NKEENEY'S	SECOND #	EDITION TO	O COLUM	BIA HEIGHTS, A	.	
	OF THE NORTH 1				,			
	JTHWEST 1/4 OF				H, RANGE	: 14, EAST OF TH	Œ THIRD	
PRINCIPAL ME	ERIDIAN, IN COO	K COUNTY,	ILLINOIS.					
Grantee herein k	s prohibited from c	onveying capt	tioned prop	erty for any sa	ales price f	or a period of 30 d	lays from th	he short sale
	October 26, 2018. A							
	er than \$44,000 (12 s shall run with the					or: sale closing da	ite of Octob	er 26, 2018
i nese restriction	S SIRALI FULL WILLI CIR	s ianu anu are	not berson	an to the Gran	itee.	1,0		
		REAL ESTATE	TRANSFER	TAY		9,0	.	
			TIONIO) EX		INTY:	31-Oct-2018		
					7011: VOIS:	18.50 37.00		
					TAL:	55.50	C	
		32-32-411	-039-0000	2018100161	8976 1-3			
	* (#							
	(NOTE: If add	itional space is	required for	r legal, attach o	n a separat	e 8-1/2" x 11" shee	t.)	
hamahu malaasina -		-	-	-	•			
hereby releasing a	and waiving all right	ts under and by	virtue of the	e Homestead E	xemption L	aws of the State of	Illinois.	

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Index Number(s): 32-32-411-039-0000

Property Address: 3130 Halsted Street, Steger, IL 60475

UNOFF	ICIAL	L COPY
Dated this day of CZ	, <u>2018</u>	1/
Alan John (Se	· —	Kimbery P. Souder (Seal)
Dean J. Souder	Ki	imberly P. Souder $\;\mathcal{U}\;$
(Se	:al)	(Seal)
(NOTE: Places tyre	int b-	Januallaianatuusa
(NOTE: Please type	e or print names oe	now all signatures.)
STATE OF ILLINOIS)		
COUNTY OF COOK) ss		
I, the undersigned, a Norwy Public in and for said County Dean J. Souder and Kim oe ly P. Souder	, in the State afores	said, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
70		
personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose n in person, and acknowledged that ne/snc/they signed, sea for the uses and purposes therein set for the including the re-	led and delivered t	the said instrument as his/her/their free and voluntary act
Given under my hand and notarial seal this	day of	OCI , 2018 .
)/	Notary Public
(Seal)	τ_{\circ}	24/2
a proprieta de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la company		My commission expires: $\sqrt{3i/2o}$
ERIC K SCHROEDER		
Official Seal	3) _{x.}
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Mar 31, 2020		4
		C
		<i>'</i> / ' /-/-
	соок	COUNTY / ILLINOIS TRANSFER STAMP
_		or
Name & Address of Preparer:		Exempt under provisions of Yaragraph
Fred M. Becker		Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.
Attorney at Law		Date:
2540 Ridge Road		
Lansing, IL 60438		Puyar Callar or Panracantarius
		Buyer, Seller or Representative

** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).